VYAVILLARTEC Mopensb arperata: MB 5056TE (Fa3oHokocunka 3,45 kBT /4.7 n.c. 173 cM3)

Q%ifgif'

QOO O PO

@

YOO ©®Ve @E@



VILLARTEC

Mopenb arperaTta: MB 4053T (FasoHokocunka 3,45 kBTt /4.7 n.c. 173 cm3)

CHHCOK 3alacHBIX YacTen

Ne I1o3. | ApTukyJ geTanu HaumeHOBaHue KoJ1-Bo
1 2105300159A  |bont kpemenust Hoxka 40 MM 1
2 2105300001C  [[ITaitba kperuieHus: HOXAa 1
3 21052001712000B [Hox 650 Mmm 1
4 2105300155A  |Dnanen Hoxka 1
5 2105400051A  |OmnopHas BTyJska HOxka 21,7x10,5x5 1
6 2103900034A  [[IImonka 3,8x16 1
7 2102300124A | PemMeHHoO IKKB 1
8 2102600052N  [Pemenb kimHOBOM 817 MM 1
9 3031309002  |I"aiika M8 4
10 3011301006  [Camope3 ST5x16 12
11 3051303001 [ITait6a 2
12 21041001930001D [3ammrHas Kpbllka peMHs 1
13 3011301010  |Camope3 ST4x16 22
14 21041003040001A |PykosiTka 1
15 21041003020155A {Kopmyc nepeiHeit ocu 1
16 21041003030001A |Kpbrmika 1
17 21011001490155A [Konmak nepeiHero koieca 2
18 30323060035000 |Cronopnas raiika M8 9
19 2101300065A  |ITommmmHuk 8
20 21011002600001A |Koneco nepeaHee 2
21 21011001460001A |ITp1ne3anmra Ha iepeiHee KOJIeco 2
22 A26800706202 |Illai6a 12x18x0,5 5
23 21011001023201B |Kpemenve nepeiHel OCH HU3 2
24 3091308003  [boxr M6x60 4
25 21011002893201B |Kpemenrie ocu Bepx 2
26 30313090035000 |Konrpraiika M6 13
27 2101500080B  |Och konecHas niepeaHsis 1
28 2109800134A  |IIpyxuna nepemHeit ocu 2
29 21011001500155A [Konmak 3agHero koneca 2
30 21011002610001A |Koneco 3annee 2
31 2101100081B  [3y0GuaToe KOJBIIO 3aTHETO KOJIEeC 2
32 21011003730001F (ITpute3amnmra Ha 3aJJHEE KOJIECO 2
33 2106200170D  |Jlemndupyromas npyxuHa 1,6 1
34 21035000970353A |Kpemienue ocu Bepx 1
35 30323060015000 |Konrpraiika M6 8
36 21061003944017A |3ybuartas macTruHa 1
37 3021302003  |Buar M6x12 6
38 2106200128A | [lepkaTelb KOJIECHOM OCH HU3 2
39 3043301001 CTonopHOe KOJIbIIO 4




v,'_'_ A R"'Ec Mopenb arperata: MB 4053T (MasoHokocunka 3,45 kBT /4.7 n.c. 173 cm3)

40 2104400013E  |I[llecTepenka npuBoAa KoJeca jeBast 1
41 2101900010A  [PacnopHast BTyJKa 2
42 A26800402302 |[Togummauk R8-Z7Z 12,7x28,5x8 2
43 2102400152A  |[TogumrHuKoBast BTyJKa 28,6 2
44 3082301003  [ITudr 5x21,8 2
45 2102300053A  |KopoOka mepeiad B cOope 1
46 2104400014E |IllecTepenka npuBoja KoJjieca mpaBast 1
47 2102200035A  |[To3vmioHupyroiasi wiacTUHA 1
48 A26800618101 [bonr M16x17 1
49 30913050015000 |Boxr M6x12 2
50 2106200554C  |[1nactuHa 6JIOKMPOBOYHOIO 3aMKa |
51 2106200053N  [Bais 60Kk0BOI1 TaHeN 1
52 3052301004  [I1laii0a 2
53 3021302002  [Bunr M5x10 10
54 2109800066D  [Topcuonnas npy»xuHa 1
55 21061002030001A |Kpsbimika 60K0BO# MaHeT! 1
56 21041003070001A |3amurHast KpbIlka OOKOBOM MaHEIN 1
57 21041001160001A [biokupoBoyHas miacTHUHA 1
58 2109800022C  (Brynka 8x0,9x31 1
59 21041001150353A [KHorka KpbILIKA AJ1s1 U3MEIbYCHHUSI TPaBbl 1
60 21061006910001A |Kpbinika a1 ©3MeJIbYEHHs! TPaBbI 1
61 A26800203001A |Bunr M6x14 1
62 2101500076A  |Och konecHas 3aHss 1
63 3043301002  |Ocsb konecHas 3aHss 2
64 2109200020A  |[aiba 35x22x1,5 1
65 2106200815B  [PykosiTka peryJMpOBKH BbICOTBI CKAIIMBAHUS 1
66 3021301002  |Bunr M5x8 2
67 21061002880353A |PykosATKa peryaMpoBKY BbICOTHI CKallIMBAHUS 1
68 30913070165000 |Bboar M8x16 4
69 21062007350353A |KpoHiITeiiH pyKOsITKHY MpaBbli 1
70 2109800072A  |IIpaBasi HoOBOpOTHAs NPY>KHHA 1
71 2106300029A  |Och 3aaHei KPBIIIKU 1
72 2109800071A  |JIeBast noBOpOTHAs MPYXKHMHA 1
73 21062007340353 A |KpoHIITEH pyKOSITKU JIEBBII 1
74 2106100003A  |3armymika 22 MM 2
75 21061000113201A |I11aii0a 2
76 21061000020353B |IToBopoTHast pyKosITKa 2
77 30313060025000 |I"aiika M8 2
78 2109900041B  |bont M8x52 2
79 21061000013201A [Hanpasssitoriasi Tpoca 1
80 21061002540001A [Hanpasistomas Tpoca 1
81 2103300027A  |bont nByx croponnuii M8x17x40 1
82 3091304007  |bont M8x30 1
83 2109300055A  |bont nByx croponnuii M8x17x25,8x8 1




v,'_'_ A R"'Ec Mopgenb arperata: MB 4053T (MasoHokocunka 3,45 kBt /4.7 n.c. 173 cm3)

84 2103300032A  |Illaii6a 8 3
85 60400114901 |/JIBuratess B c6ope 4,0KW/6,0HP,173CC 1
86 30113010265000 |Camopes ST4,2x8 3
87 21041001470001N [[TnacTrHa MPOTHB CTOJIKHOBEHUI 1
88 2106300017A  |Illectepns 2
89 21062001980001B |HwxkHsAst yacTh BeAyLIEN PYYKH 1
90 2109300026A  |boar M8x69 2
91 2109200025A  |3axnMmHas neTalb 2
92 21061000270353A [3axuMHOI peryar 2
93 21093000635007A [tudr 5x20 2
94 2106300018A  |Illectepns 2
95 21092000295007B |[aii6a 16x8x0,8 2
96 3091307003  [bosr M6x35 3
97 21063000025007A | Kprouok 1
98 2106800366A  [Tpoc 1140 1
99 21061000043201A |Hanpasansromast Tpoca 1
100 3051303003  |IIlaii0a 3
101 3052301003  |I1laii0a 1
102 A26800501603A |Konrpraiika M6x13 3
103 21061001523201N |Hanpasnsromast Tpoca 1
104 2106800316A | Tpoc raza 1
105 3011301007  |Camope3 ST4x18 10
106 21041003930001A |KppbImika 1
107 2109800108B  [IIpyxwvHa naHenn 2
108 3082302003  [ITudr 4x25 2
109 21061002560001A |ITanens 1
110 2109300058A  [Camopes ST3x10 6
111 2106800317B  [Tpoc perynsitopa CKOPOCTH 1
112 3011301004  [Camope3 ST4,8x19 5
113 2102200042A  |IlnmacTrHa )KE€CTKOCTH 1
114 2106400014A  |bnok perynsitopa 1
115 3051302002  |[laitba 2
116 2106200586B  |PykosiTka peryiasiTopa CKOpOCTH 1
117 21061001103201N [1aii0a 1
118 3091304010  [boar M6x16 2
119 2106200223A  |Pe3pbOoBas macTuHa 1
120 21061001113201N (I11aii0a 2
121 21041006180001A |ITaness ynpaBieHus 1
122 2109200066B  [Hanpasnstonias 2
123 21061004503201N |IInacTrHa mecTepHu APOCCEIBLHON 3aCIOHKU 1
124 2106200221B  |Pbluar apoccelibHOM 3aCIOHKH 1
125 2106800281A | Tpoc npoccenbHoi 3acionku 1400 1
126 A26800203301 [Bunar M4x8 2
127 21061001120353N [Pyuka nepexiroueHus nepeaad 2




v,'_'_ A R"'Ec Mopenb arperata: MB 4053T (MasoHokocunka 3,45 kBt /4.7 n.c. 173 cm3)

128 2100X02607 |KaGenpb 1
129 2109100012A  |I[IepexmrouaTesib 2
130 2109100011A  |IlepexmouaTesb 2
131 2108900025A | DnexTpoBuUiIKa 1
132 2109600041A  |Bonosenponuiiaemast 3ariyiKa 1
133 2011400069N  |I[IepexmrouaTelib 1
134 2109900018A | Axkymymsrop 12V, 7AH 150x65x93,5 1
135 21041003230001 A |Yamka g5 UTHS 1
136 3031309004  [I"aiika M4 2
137 A26800703401 |[I[Ia#iba 10x4x0,8 2
138 2209800024A  |IIpyxwHa 2
139 21061002570001 A [ AKKyMyJISITOpHBIE KJIEMMBbI 2
140 3022301003  [Bunar M6x60 2
141 21061004573201A [Pwruar BHEUTHUIA 2
142 21061004593201A |Peruar cpeguuii 2
143 21061001803201B | IepxaTenb Tpoca 4
144 21061001153206A |Prruar BHyTpeHHMI 2
145 21062003910001N [Beayimast pyuka Bepx 1
146 21062012870353A [PykosTKa BKIIOYEHHS JIBIKEHHS 1
147 21062012880353A [PykosTKa BKIIOUEHUS 1
148 2106100317A | TpyOxa pykosTku Msrkas 21x31x620 1
149 21071000050001N |Kop3una TpaBocOOpHUKA 1
150 21071000080353A |Kapkac TpaBocOOpHHKa 1
151 21071000230001B |Bepxnsist KpbIlika TpaBOCOOpHHKA 1
152 3011301005  [Camope3 ST4,2x18 2
153 2107200051E  |Kapkac TpaBocOoOpHHKa 1
154 21077000482266A |Kop3una TpaBocOOpHUKA HI3 1
155 2100X08937 3aaHsas aHeb 1
156 2012200002A | TopreBoii kimrou 21 1
157 2012100004A  |Ppruar topueBoro kimoua 8x110 1
158 2070100046A  |3apsgHoe ycTpoiictBo 230V, 5S0Hz, 500mA 1




